
  

 

 

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 

                  MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender)                                                       SRM TENDER NOTICE 

S. N.                                                                          SRM Tender No. & Description 

1 
RFx/Event no. 7000014914: Tender Spec. No. EEC/NGP/T-09/2019-20; Various Civil maintenance work of type II & type III staff quarters at 

LD centre Ambazari, Dist Nagpur; Estimated  Amount  Rs. 13040376.71; EMD  Rs. 130403.77; Tender Fees: Rs.5000/- (GST @ 5% extra) 

Tenders Available at: http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; from 09.01.2020 (10:00 Hrs), Due date for online submission: 16.01.2020 (10:00 Hrs); 

Technical Bid Opening: 16.01.2020 (11:00 Hrs) (if possible).                                                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                                    Executive Engineer (C) 

                                                                                                                                                              EHV CCCM Dn. MSETCL, Nagpur                                                                                                      

 

Not to be printed below this line                                                                                  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                             Executive Engineer (C) 

                                                                                                  EHV CCCM DN Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


